附件

全市道路客货运输企业重点监管名单

	序号
	县（市、区）
	市、县级监管企业
	县级监管企业

	
	
	企业全称
	企业负责任人（含一、二、三责任人）
	联系电话
	企业全称
	企业负责任人（含一、二、三责任人）
	联系电话

	1
	市中区
	乐山市旅游汽车有限公司
	刘荣清

乔加银

刘  兵
	13881310848

13908138398

13881329885
	四川淳邦化工物流有限公司
	向  勇

李吉冬

唐海兵
	13808139389

15808330085

13458927708

	2
	
	
	
	
	乐山博远物流有限公司
	黄安林

何治刚

宋琴霞
	15283327785

13881381515

15082218693

	3
	
	
	
	
	乐山晨曦建材渣土运输有限公司
	潘连云

刘建英

潘慧敏
	18881333555

17738088444

13350735068

	4
	
	
	
	
	乐山市川红物流运输有限公司
	廖冯阳

徐燕萍

徐  丹
	13308131556

13981372020

13419417058

	5
	
	
	
	
	乐山市双和物流有限公司
	李永华

李林峰

李世荣
	13981343880

13908130201

13508156811

	6
	
	
	
	
	乐山易安达物流有限公司
	莫  勇

刘  杰

邓  蕾
	15883397447

13990615689

18398605019

	7
	五通

五通


	乐山市福翔运输有限公司
	徐江晨

胡小林

陈永碧
	13757223684

13968121268

18228333388
	乐山西坝水陆运输公司
	黄  超

光  远

皮  利
	13618181011

13981313478

13881358299

	8
	
	
	
	
	五通桥区通运运输有限公司
	谭  伟

曾祥春

刘  薂
	13696167981

13981313318

13408335329

	9
	
	
	
	
	乐山汽车运输有限公司五通分公司
	谭  伟

曾祥春

刘  薂
	13696167981

13981313318

13408335329

	10
	
	
	
	
	乐山市安顺运输有限公司
	高  炜

宋福东

帅晓露
	18111466937

18183339444

18383306145

	11
	
	
	
	
	乐山市吉瑞运输有限公司
	宋  灿
	18283338119

	12
	
	
	
	
	乐山市鑫甘氏运输有限公司
	马  健
	18269895559

	13
	
	
	
	
	五通桥区顺安运输有限公司
	宋福荣

张厚喻

李仕兵
	18990637316

18080666590

18728822995

	14
	
	
	
	
	乐山市远灿运输有限公司
	宋  灿
	18283338119

	15
	
	
	
	
	乐山市全体通运输有限公司
	宋  灿
	18283338119

	16
	
	
	
	
	乐山市华强运输有限公司
	贾庆华

范光明

余  峰
	13980266222

13908138756

13808136009

	17
	
	
	
	
	乐山市万祥运输有限公司
	雷  蓉

文  淞

宋  茗
	13508138083

13350513339

13350735847

	18
	
	
	
	
	乐山市长龙运输有限公司
	袁长江

袁  鑫

郭  剑
	18228316888

18583322111

13696161741

	19
	
	
	
	
	乐山市万捷运输有限公司
	邱  洪

宋晓勤

邱宇豪
	13881308555

15378120008

18981365799

	20
	
	
	
	
	乐山市众诚运输有限公司
	廖华平

罗文元

罗天学
	13890692999

18784548515

17341979089

	21
	
	
	
	
	浙江省建德市华鑫物流有限公司（异地备案）
	廖禄军
	13990672006

	22
	
	
	
	
	乐山市宏鑫运输有限公司
	沈学锦

宋双双

徐鹏程
	18357174622

13083338115

15755081230

	23
	五通
	
	
	
	乐山市红顺运输有限公司
	廖延平
	13881305758

	24
	
	
	
	
	乐山市亚圣运输有限公司
	巫  泽
	13990605052

	25
	
	
	
	
	乐山市天顺运输有限公司
	王海林
	15680277888

	26
	
	
	
	
	乐山市天顺祥运输有限公司
	曹晓俊
	18608334119

	27
	
	
	
	
	乐山市万邦运输有限公司
	周乐川
	13508141111

	28
	
	
	
	
	乐山市乐邦运输有限公司
	周乐川
	13508141111

	29
	
	
	
	
	乐山市祥顺运输有限公司
	卢小东
	18398643333

	30
	
	
	
	
	乐山市龙华运输有限公司
	杨家龙
	13881336899

	31
	沙湾
	乐山市沙湾区福齐天运输有限公司
	王泽军

王  勇

王  宇
	17778603315

18583347777

18981374666
	乐山市四合久物流有限责任公司
	卫科宇

陈亚林

罗小云
	15283376000 18683383023

13908139658



	32
	金口河
	乐山金口河裕腾物流有限公司
	林  敏

刘昌权
	13990695885

15883377809
	乐山金口河安联运输有限公司
	徐云刚

张开娥
	13541953456

13158834990

	33
	峨眉山市
	峨眉山康邦运输有限责任公司
	张兴平
	13980275202
	峨眉山玉恒工程机械有限公司
	刘玉斌
	13890600008

	34
	
	
	
	
	峨眉山市渝成物流发展有限公司
	马作武
	13881353751

	35
	峨眉山市
	
	
	
	成都神驰汽车运输有限公司

峨眉山销售分公司
	王  勇
	13890160795

	36
	
	
	
	
	峨眉山市领汇物流有限公司
	江  其
	13981304333

	37
	
	
	
	
	四川宏宇车业有限责任公司

峨眉分公司
	李秀枝
	13981311616

	38
	
	
	
	
	峨眉山市春和商贸有限公司
	刘  桃
	5553469

	39
	
	
	
	
	峨眉山市源昊汽车贸易有限公司
	梁南海
	18111461570

	40
	
	
	
	
	四川联合东凤汽车发展有限公司
	代敏恒
	13808136873

	41
	
	
	
	
	峨眉山市天宇物流公司
	范  波
	5519999

	42
	
	
	
	
	金舆物流有限公司
	张  嵬
	15519090722

	43
	
	
	
	
	峨眉山市民胜物流有限公司
	徐年昌
	13482755505

	44
	
	
	
	
	峨眉山市华发物流有限公司
	宋升锦
	5563898

	45
	
	
	
	
	四川恒通物流有限公司
	刘政权
	13458948888

	46
	
	
	
	
	君逸尚砼货运物流公司
	候振华
	18728805120

	47
	
	
	
	
	峨眉山市旭元汽车运输有限公司
	熊  蓉
	0833—260112

	48


	犍为


	四川绿之峰科技发展有限公司
	罗启贵

杨  波

骆定全
	4259678
	四川省阳光运业犍为分公司
	白金富

邱发宏
	4221134

	49
	
	
	
	
	乐山汽车运输有限公司犍为分公司
	陈  剑

李  建

刘  智
	4261055

	50
	井研
	井研县全顺运输有限公司
	王一丹
	13615526352
	四川荣晟运输有限公司（危货）
	殷镜钞

姚  波

张  强
	18048058125

13981359922

15008449840

	51
	
	
	
	
	四川省阳光运业有限公司

井研分公司
	刘  进

梁小平

雷  鑫
	13881329889

13618182345

18781480739

	52
	
	
	
	
	乐山玉彬物流有限公司
	梅  玉

左  彬

左大华
	17628182777

13281326111

17781589509

	53
	
	
	
	
	乐山伟捷物流有限公司
	何竹伟

刘  波

田  甜
	13510541853

15885362111

18990663218

	54
	
	
	
	
	乐山宇佳汽车服务有限公司
	宋鲁平
	15298076683

	55
	
	
	
	
	井研县鑫顺河运输有限公司
	王一丹
	13615526352

	56
	
	
	
	
	乐山旭申物流有限公司
	廖思贵
	13981310602

	57
	夹江


	四川青辐安物流有限公司
	王树刚
	13096408671
	乐山风运物流有限公司
	进  川
	19822970992

	58
	
	
	
	
	夹江县盛大物流有限公司
	张庆元
	18181531638

	59
	
	
	
	
	夹江县宏茂顺风汽车运输有限公司
	朱敏杰
	13981372909

	60
	
	
	
	
	乐山市龙扬物流有限公司
	杨成英
	13881310138

	61
	
	
	
	
	夹江县瓷城出租汽车有限公司
	郑永容
	13881382989

	62
	
	
	
	
	夹江县永安达汽车出租有限公司
	张  曦
	18383306604

	63
	沐川
	四川省乐山汽车运输有限公司沐川分公司
	刘波
	13881376818
	沐川县宏昌达汽车运输有限公司
	宋  涛
	13980263550

	64
	峨边
	峨边荣成气体有限公司

运输分公司
	杨来俊

王长均

罗中祥
	13881387372

13982913026

13198066687
	乐山锦浩物流有限公司
	邱恒吉

赵  佳

万炳全
	15681379999

18180109996

15520999971

	65
	
	
	
	
	峨边华欣物流有限公司
	葛君红

夏忠华

王  轶
	18980274908

18980275748

13990669906

	66
	
	
	
	
	峨边捷力达物流有限公司
	杨雪英

李佑贵

高仕林
	13981352888

13981349136

15183385139

	67
	
	
	
	
	峨边顺泰物流有限公司
	张跃涛

乔卫刚
	13890690900

16608330528

	68
	
	
	
	
	乐山易通天下网络科技有限公司峨边分公司
	康家晟

葛仁威

王  杰
	18113945790

18980276505

15283326468

	69
	马边
	四川省乐山汽车运输有限公司马边分公司

	覃林军

罗  布

邹  超
	13608133018

15883377127

18683352284
	马边昌达货物运输有限公司
	何大超

雷  斌

夏兴勇
	13890662589

15520325111

15298013322

	70
	
	
	
	
	马边龙丰货物运输有限公司
	吴龙海

吴龙彦

吴甫仁
	13890662986

13890662986

13086461699

	71
	高新区
	四川微邦物流有限公司
	王志尧

李小红

王亚松
	18582110244

15284042470

18781333033
	乐山金智渣土运输有限公司
	张秀莲

徐  瑶

王志鑫
	15983373348

15196438818

13208332299

	72
	
	
	
	
	乐山佳泰物流有限公司（普货）
	刘  洋

徐  迪
	13708137779

17311679998

	73
	峨眉山景区
	
	
	
	峨眉山旅业发展有限公司

客运分公司
	汪  阳

唐  颖

徐  杰
	13608137277

13990643535

15183387229

	74
	市交通综合行政执法支队
	四川省阳光运业有限公司
	金天仲

杜  林
	18781342233

13981393513
	
	
	

	75
	
	乐山市激进物流有限责任公司
	郭为政

马  建

杜  刚
	13855260639

13524595555

13990680018
	
	
	


